KaO SALON

ACADEMY

2023

EDUCATION DATES

March 13
March 14
March 20
March 21
April 3-4
April 11
April 16
May 1-4
May 7-9
May 23-24
May 29-31
June 4
June 5
June 19-20
June 26-29
July 4

July 17-18
Jul 31-Au 2
Aug 8-9
Aug 27
Sept 5
Sept 6
Sept 11-14
Sept 25-26
Oct 2-4

Oct 11

GOLDWELL.

To register for all Academy programs, visit www.kaosalonacademy.com | Toll Free 1-877-795-7495
“Tuition fees include taxes / “Salon Alliance points include taxes

10-5

9-5

*10-5

9-5

9-5

10-5

10-5

9-5

10-5

10-5

9-5

10-5

10-5

10-5

10-5

TORONTO

Formulation Mastery
Foiling Mastery

Air Touch the Perfect Blend
Blonde Ambition

Genesis Cutting Inception
Fix it and Forget it
Formulation and Beyond
Master Colorist Technician
Creating a Competition entry
Master Colorist Artist
Master Colorist Specialist
Grey and Gorgeous

Air Touch the Perfect Blend
Genesis Cutting Evolution
Master Colorist Technician
Blonde Ambition

Not your Basic Blonde
Master Colorist Specialist
Correct to Perfect
Formulation and Beyond
Celebrity Color Trends
Formulation Mastery
Master Colorist Technician
Not your Basic Blonde
Master Colorist Specialist

Blonde Ambition

KMS ORBE VARIS

16

16

16

16

16

14

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

$115
$170
$395
$395
$850
$395
$395
$1355
$1355
$1020
$1020
$395
$395
$850
$1355
$395
$850
$1020
$850
$395
$395
$115
$1355
$850
$1020

$395

4,107

6,071

14,107
14,107
30,357
14,107
14,107
48,393
48,393
36,429
36,429
14,107
14,107
30,357
48,393
14,107
30,357
36,429
30,357
14,107
14,107
4,107

48,393
30,357
36,357

14,107

TO BE THE BEST,
YOU HAVE TO
LEARN FROM

THE BEST




KaO SALON

ACADEMY

TORONTO
2023
EDUCATION DATES

Oct 30 10-5 Grey and Gorgeous 1 16 $395 14,107
Oct 31 10-5 Fix it and Forget it 1 16 $395 14,107
Nov 14 10-5 Foiling Mastery 1 16 $395 14,107
Nov 26 10-5 Air Touch the perfect Blend 1 16 $395 14,107
Nov 27 9-5 Master Colorist Artist 2 16 $1020 36,429

*Hours for Creating a Competition Entry:
Day 1:10am -5pm Day 2: -9am- until model is complete

Day 3: 9am-until Photo Shoot is Complete

TO BE THE BEST,
YOU HAVE TO
LEARN FROM

THE BEST

GOLDWELL. KMS ORIBE VARIS

To register for all Academy programs, visit www.kaosalonacademy.com | Toll Free 1-877-795-7495
“Tuition fees include taxes / “Salon Alliance points include taxes




