

2023 EDUCATION DATES

DATE	TIME	SEMINAR	DAYS	SEATS	TUITION'	SA POINTS"
March 13	10-5	Formulation Mastery	1	16	\$115	4,107
March 14	10-5	Foiling Mastery	1	16	\$170	6,071
March 20	10-5	Air Touch the Perfect Blend	1	16	\$395	14,107
March 21	10-5	Blonde Ambition	1	16	\$395	14,107
April 3-4	10-5	Genesis Cutting Inception	2	16	\$850	30,357
April 11	10-5	Fix it and Forget it	1	16	\$395	14,107
April 16	10-5	Formulation and Beyond	1	16	\$395	14,107
May 1-4	9-5	Master Colorist Technician	4	16	\$1355	48,393
May 7-9	*10-5	Creating a Competition entry	3	14	\$1355	48,393
May 23-24	9-5	Master Colorist Artist	2	16	\$1020	36,429
May 29-31	9-5	Master Colorist Specialist	3	16	\$1020	36,429
June 4	10-5	Grey and Gorgeous	1	16	\$395	14,107
June 5	10-5	Air Touch the Perfect Blend	1	16	\$395	14,107
June 19-20	10-5	Genesis Cutting Evolution	2	16	\$850	30,357
June 26-29	9-5	Master Colorist Technician	4	16	\$1355	48,393
July 4	10-5	Blonde Ambition	1	16	\$395	14,107
July 17-18	10-5	Not your Basic Blonde	2	16	\$850	30,357
Jul 31-Au 2	9-5	Master Colorist Specialist	3	16	\$1020	36,429
Aug 8-9	10-5	Correct to Perfect	2	16	\$850	30,357
Aug 27	10-5	Formulation and Beyond	1	16	\$395	14,107
Sept 5	10-5	Celebrity Color Trends	1	16	\$395	14,107
Sept 6	10-5	Formulation Mastery	1	16	\$115	4,107
Sept 11-14	9-5	Master Colorist Technician	4	16	\$1355	48,393
Sept 25-26	10-5	Not your Basic Blonde	2	16	\$850	30,357
Oct 2-4	9-5	Master Colorist Specialist	3	16	\$1020	36,357
Oct 11	10-5	Blonde Ambition	1	16	\$395	14,107





TO BE THE BEST,
YOU HAVE TO
LEARN FROM
THE BEST



GOLDWELL. KMS ORIBE VARIS



2023 EDUCATION DATES

DATE	TIME	SEMINAR	DAYS	SEATS	TUITION'	SA POINTS"
Oct 30	10-5	Grey and Gorgeous	1	16	\$395	14,107
Oct 31	10-5	Fix it and Forget it	1	16	\$395	14,107
Nov 14	10-5	Foiling Mastery	1	16	\$395	14,107
Nov 26	10-5	Air Touch the perfect Blend	1	16	\$395	14,107
Nov 27	9-5	Master Colorist Artist	2	16	\$1020	36,429
		*Hours for Creating a Competition Entry:				
		Day 1:10am -5pm Day 2: -9am- until model is complete				
		Day 3: 9am-until Photo Shoot is Complete				





TO BE THE BEST,
YOU HAVE TO
LEARN FROM
THE BEST



